Trestle Harvest Hustle

Place Bib# Name

1 528 ANDREA RHEAUME
2 229  LILY CONNELLY

3 539 JARED SHUTKO

4 226  CRAIG CASSADY

5 546 ADAM SNIDER

6 538 CHRISTINE SHIGLEY
7 562 GERARD WILBRINK
8 270 ADRIANNE HENDERSON
9 262 MARVIN GUITAR
10 566 KYLEE WRIGHT-ALEXANDER
11 244  KELLEN ELLIOTT

12 235  ELISSA CYPHERS

13 267 MICHELE HARRISON
14 517 JOSHUA MILLER

15 196 BILLI JO ARMSTEAD
16 210 LUCAS BERGER

17 295 JANET LOMASNEY
18 502 MALISSA MARTIN
19 293  PHILIP LEPINE

20 236  ISAAC CYPHERS

21 574 CRAIG MIRKIN

22 526 PAM PROVOST

23 297 TIMOTHY LYNCH
24 535 CAROL SCHERER

25 274  KYLEE HOSKINS

26 534 GENE SAWDON

27 204 DANIELLE BAUER
28 216 DANIEL BUCCOS

29 242 TERESA DUBOIS

30 241 CATHY DISHAW

31 536 MICHELLE SCHRADER
32 227 ANNA CONLEY

33 549 CATHY STUEWER
34 246 EMILY FARLEY

35 285 STEPHANIE KOCIS
36 260 MELISSA GROVER
37 220 MIKELYN BURNELL
38 281 JOANN KARL

39 206 AMY BEAN

40 282 VICTORIA KAUTZ
41 525  MILISSA PHILLIPS
42 288 TRACY KRAUSE

43 209 AMELIA BERGER

IS
I

211 COURTINEY BISHOP

Total
00:25:17.36
00:27:06.54
00:27:10.74
00:29:23.17
00:30:49.44
00:30:55.42
00:31:06.32
00:31:42.40
00:31:56.33
00:33:07.86
00:33:36.38
00:33:47.42
00:34:23.57
00:34:44.45
00:35:00.29
00:36:13.97
00:36:38.56
00:37:54.34
00:37:56.68
00:39:22.72
00:39:43.04
00:40:15.35
00:41:59.40
00:42:14.38
00:42:22.46
00:43:44.85
00:44:04.83
00:44:06.93
00:44:38.21
00:44:42.02
00:44:46.92
00:45:56.73
00:45:56.94
00:46:39.25
00:46:39.41
00:47:01.06
00:47:06.70
00:47:08.37
00:47:24.72
00:47:55.73
00:50:18.58
00:50:51.74
00:50:54.42
00:51:46.51

Age City
34 CROSWELL
16 JEDDO
41 AVOCA
35 FORT GRATIOT
25 FORT GRATIOT
40 MARYSVILLE
65 OKEMOS
33 MARYSVILLE
61 HARRISON TWP
23 MARYSVILLE
36 FORT GRATIOT
13 COLUMBUS
43 MACOMB
33 SMITHS CREEK
42 RILEY
31 KALAMAZOO
48 FORT GRATIOT
49 PORT HURON
33 SAINT CLAIR
12 COLUMBUS
69
69 SANDUSKY
62 KIMBALL
67 KIMBALL
33 SMITHS CREEK
66 CROSWELL
30 FORT GRATIOT
30 MARYSVILLE
64 CROSWELL
52 FORT GRATIOT
47 CAPAC
49 MARYSVILLE
53 FORT GRATIOT
26 LEXINGTON
24 YALE
28 SMITHS CREEK
68 KIMBALL
64 CASCO
44 MARYSVILLE
51 LEXINGTON
57 BROWN CITY
37 GREENWOOD
27 KALAMAZOO
38 SARNIA

State Gender
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M
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45
46
47
48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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207
512
223
559
531
284
292
503
283
257
513
501
273
275
272
268
507
575
214
259
529
290
208
561
250
504
251
279
277
278
202
201
564
191
280
532
569

SALLY BECHTEL
ANGELA MCKINSTRY
REBECCA CAMPAU
SUSAN WAWRZYNIAK
CARRIE ROOSE
NANCY KLEE

KATE LENNOX

DAN MARTINY
JANICE KENNY
HEATHER GIORGI
MARY MCLEAN
JACKY MARTIN
PENNY HOPPER
KATHLEEN INMAN
MIKE HOPPER
LAURIE HARVIE
PATTI MCCAHILL
LAURA SAWDON
RAINA BROADWATER
DEANA GRAZIA
PAMELA RINKE
AMANDA KULIN
CHELSEA BEISCHER
NANCI WENZ
BARBARA FULLER
MAURENE MAXFIELD
CAROLYN GAJDA-FELL
LAUREN ISROW

AVA ISROW

JULIE ISROW

SANDY BARTLE

HEIDI BARTLE

SUE WISNIEWSKI
TIM AIELLO

AMBER JACOBS
CHRISTIE ROUSE
KRIS MOORE

00:52:03.36
00:53:07.84
00:54:31.50
00:54:50.57
00:56:17.43
00:56:39.89
00:57:13.57
00:57:41.94
00:57:44.37
00:58:21.12
01:00:06.01
01:00:06.20
01:00:14.65
01:00:27.19
01:00:27.32
01:02:15.92
01:02:15.96
01:04:44.13
01:05:59.23
01:07:16.49
01:07:16.53
01:07:30.61
01:07:30.80
01:08:36.34
01:08:36.65
01:10:27.16
01:10:27.64
01:10:50.59
01:10:50.91
01:10:51.00
01:14:16.20
01:14:16.93
01:14:17.83
01:22:53.36
01:22:53.64
01:22:54.00
01:30:13.10

51 YALE

52 FORT GRATIOT
37 FORT GRATIOT
55 EAST CHINA
36 EMMETT

54 MOUNT MORRIS

36 ROYAL OAK
34 FORT GRATIOT
36 FORT GRATIOT
51 SARNIA

64 CROSWELL

63 CROSWELL

58 AVOCA

63 CROSWELL

59 AVOCA

55 SARNIA

63 SARNIA

71

35 TROY

43 AVOCA

52 SMITHS CREEK
31 EMMETT

31 YALE

60 FOREST

60 FOREST

53 LEXINGTON
56 CROSWELL

13 NEW HAVEN
14 NEW HAVEN
44 NEW HAVEN
53 BROWN CITY
52 FORT GRATIOT
58 IMLAY CITY

33 PORT HURON
36 MARYSVILLE
41 PORT HURON
50
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